ESHOLT O-LITE RESULTS - Saturday 18th October 2014

N

A W DN

[
ol

©O© 00 NO O b Wl

el
= o

[EY
N

O© 00 NO O b WN -

WHITE Course

Tom Arthurs
Reuben Cooper
Evie Child

YELLOW Course
Josh Poulsen

Eloise Hall
Jake Powell

AIRE
AIRE

Bradford GS
AIRE
AIRE

Stephen, Emelyn McCann & TillyIND

ORANGE Course

Dave Murgatroyd
Sibyl Fisher
Nikie Arthurs
Cosima Dickinson
Josh Poulsen
Adam Powell
Debbie Wright
Sarah McBrinn
Amanda Roberts
Paul Cole

Ellie Koral

Nick Koral

Joe Cole

Sarah Spickett
GREEN Course

Ben Stevens
David Alcock
George Stevens
Adrian Hall

Paul Liepins
Bradley Dickerson
Jack Cooper

Greg Hull
Matthew Hall

AIRE

AIRE

AIRE
MDOC
Bradford GS
AIRE

AIRE

AIRE

AIRE
AIRE
AIRE
AIRE
AIRE
AIRE
AIRE
AIRE
AIRE

10.00
22.15
22.35

14.35
22.42
23.35
26.45

18.10
38.00
38.00
39.40
40.35
41.20
42.10
50.05
65.22
80.00
86.10
86.30
88.00

Rtd

31.10
31.52
34.20
35.40
35.57
41.25
42.35
44.16
44.50

N/C

2nd course!



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Robert Gatenby

lan Marshall
Howard Sawyer
Leon Ricketts

lan Robson
Gemma Ricketts
Anna Chavez
Jonathan Dickinson
Bill Faulkner-Corbett
Arthur Clarke
Carlos Chavez
Sima Powell

John Nightingale

Tom Crowther
Kevin Gallagher
Maureen Webb

AIRE
AIRE
AIRE
IND
EBOR
IND
AIRE
MDOC
AIRE
CLARO
AIRE
AIRE
AIRE

AIRE
LEI
CLOK

45.00
46.50
53.30
57.15
70.20
76.35
79.25
83.00
88.00
90.38
91.45
100.00
108.45

m16-21
Rtd
Rtd



